INr-LAB

TETRABUTYLAMONIUM HYDROXID
TBAH

CAS: 2052-49-5
Vzorec: CisH37NO

Technické parametry
Molekulovéd hmotnost:
Hustota:

Bezp. véty (GHS):
HaC

HsC.

40 % vodny roztok
40 % vodny roztok
40 % vodny roztok
40 % vodny roztok

25 ml
100 ml
250 ml
11

VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

259,48
0,98 g-cm™
H314-H290

R.5026.1
R.5026.2
R.5026.3
R.5026.4



